
Littleton Center
2255 West Berry Avenue

Littleton, CO 80120
City of Littleton

Legislation Details

File #: Resolution
77-2024

Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/27/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2024

Title: Resolution 77-2024: Approving an amendment to a subrecipient grant agreement between the City of
Littleton and Bridge House in the Amount of $1,500,000 in support of the Tri-Cities Ready to Work
Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. Resolution No. 77-2024, 2. 2. Bridge House RTW Subrecipient Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Littleton Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

